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PORTAFUSIBILI BASETTA
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FUSES
FUSIBILI

Glass
Vetro5 A ~ 40 A 32 V -140.000 F

Glass / Glass + EA
Vetro / Vetro + PSA80 mA ~ 25 A 250 V 1000 A632.000 F

Cer / Cer + EA
Cer / Cer + PSA100 mA ~ 25 A 500 V 1000 A632.500 F

Cer + EA
Cer + PSA10  A ~ 30 A 500 V 20.000 A / 30.000 A632.500-X F

100 mA ~ 20 A 125 V /250 V 35 A ~ 10.000 A Cer + EA
Cer + PSAUL 632.500 F

100 mA ~ 25 A 250 V / 500 V 35 A / 1500 A Glass / Cer + EA
Vetro / Cer + PSA632.100 FF

160 mA ~ 25 A 440 V / 500 V 1500 A ~ 50000 A Cer + EA
Cer + PSA1632.500 F

50 mA ~ 16 A 60 V / 150 V
250 V 35 A ~ 10 A Glass

Vetro632.600 F

100 mA ~ 15 A 125 V / 250 V 35 A / 100 A
200 A / 10.000 A

Glass + EA
Vetro + PSAUL 632.600 F

1 A ~ 13 A 32 V 6.000 A Ceramic
CeramicaTDC180 F

Glass / Glass +EA
Vetro / Vetro + PSA32 mA ~ 30 A 250 V 35 A / 1000 A632.300 T

Cer / Cer + EA
Cer / Cer + PSA100 mA ~ 25 A 250 V / 500 V 35 A ~ 1.000 A632.700 T

63 mA ~ 15 A 125 V / 250 V 35 A / 100 A
200 A 10.000 A

Cer + EA
Cer + PSAUL 632.700 T

Glass
Vetro50 mA ~ 2 A 500 V 35 A / 1.000 A632.900 T

32 mA ~ 25 A 250 V 35 A / 1000 A Glass / Glass + EA
Vetro / Vetro + PSA632.200 M

32 mA ~ 32 A 250 V ~ 500 V 1500 A Cer + EA
Cer + PSA1.632.700 T

63 mA ~ 15 A 125 V / 250 V 35 A / 100 A
200 A 10.000 A

Glass
VetroUL 632.300 T

FF 100 mA ~ 2 A 1000 V 30 kA Cer + EA
Cer + PSA632.400
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Fabrique Norm.
Norma di fabb.

IEC 60269-3

DIN 41668
EN 60127-2-4

Operating temperature
Temperatura operativa

ac

dc

CODE

HB6T02

1
6

4,75

1
8

9.7

2
4

.5

3
.5

2
1

.5

ø4.6

52

Open body fuse holder with inclined side TAB terminals 

A corpo aperto con terminali faston laterali inclinati

Min. -5°C / Max. +40°C @ 10 A

UL 94 V-0

FUSE
FUSIBILE

CURRENT RATING
CORRENTE NOM.

VOLTAGE RATING
TENSIONE NOM.

TERMINAL
TERMINALE

PC 1

6,3 x 32
mm

10 A 250 V

S

T4,8 x 0,5
mm

Available with protective cover
Disponibile con coperchio di protezione

BASE MOUNTING FUSE HOLDERS
PORTAFUSIBILI A BASETTA



All Pictures shown are for illustration 
purpose only. Specifications are subject to 
change without notice

Le immagini sono inserite a scopo illustrati-
vo. I prodotti possono subire modifiche.


